

Township of Livingston
 RE-BID 12-2022 - Sewer Parts - Open Ended Contract
 Electronic Bid Spreadsheet
 Bid Opening - August 10, 2022

Core & Main LP
 660 State Highway 23, Pompton Plains, NJ
 07444

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
SECTION 8 - Sewer Treatment Plant Parts				
1	4" Crispin Model 800 Plug Valve	4	\$ 525.97	\$2,103.88
2	6" Crispin Model 800 Plug Valve	4	\$ 808.84	\$3,235.36
3	8" Crispin Model 800 Plug Valve	4	\$ 1,123.76	\$4,495.04
4	4" Red Rubber Full Face Gasket	10	\$ 3.16	\$31.60
5	6" Red Rubber Full Face Gasket	10	\$ 4.24	\$42.40
6	8" Red Rubber Full Face Gasket	10	\$ 7.04	\$70.40
7	3/4" X 3" bolts with lock nuts	60	\$ 1.56	\$93.60
8	3/4" heavy hex nut	60	\$ 0.76	\$45.60
9	4" Victaulic IC Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 1,171.20	\$4,684.80
10	6" Victaulic IC Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 1,312.19	\$5,248.76
11	8" Victaulic IC Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 2,504.06	\$10,016.24
12	4" Victaulic IC Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 1,470.87	\$5,883.48
13	6" Victaulic Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 1,583.53	\$6,334.12
14	8" Victaulic IC Series 365 Plug Valve for AWWA – gear	4	\$ 2,776.96	\$11,107.84
15	4" Matco-Norca 120WC Ductile Iron Flanged Check	4	\$ 515.81	\$2,063.24
16	6" Matco-Norca 120WC Ductile Iron Flanged Check	4	\$ 763.22	\$3,052.88
17	8" Matco-Norca 120WC Ductile Iron Flanged Check	4	\$ 1,262.83	\$5,051.32
18	Mueller 2-1/8" Post Fire Hydrant A-411, one-way	4	\$ 2,794.12	\$11,176.48
ENTER Unit Price Total Here ->			\$ 18,630.12	DO NOT TOTAL